
600
0
5000

4000

3000

4000

2000

2000

2000

4000

3000
2000

2000

20003000

40
00

0.7% UP

P

P

8

2
6

2803  X  75

ELEV

114.9    
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

1
2

1
2

3000

Remain

within 10 NM

NACIRCLING

6000 ORCUT

 
 

097°

T

A

Chan96

GAVIOTA

113.8  GVO

Chan 85

SAN MARCUS

114.9  RZS

Chan 96

RZSGVO

SANTA YNEZ, CALIFORNIA

SANTA YNEZ, CALIFORNIA

(IZA)

(IZA)

SANTA YNEZ/KUNKLE FLD

SANTA YNEZ/KUNKLE FLD

AL-5730 (FAA)

M
SA
 RZS 25 NM

 

280°055
°

1
4
5
°

VORTAC  RZS

L

AWOS-3PT

118.075
SANTA BARBARA APP CON

124.15  327.8

UNICOM

122.8 (CTAF)L

1
4

1
4

34°36'N-120°05'W

097°

DCBACATEGORY

277
°

097°

R-277

MQO  30

ORCUT

R
-3
0
7

3
2
2
°

1
4
2
°

1
1
2
.4
 M

Q
O

C
ha

n 7
1

MIRL Rwy 8-26

REIL Rwys 8 and 26 L

Orig  24MAR22

22363

VOR RWY 8

VOR RWY 8

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  7.3 NM

 7:18  4:52  3:39  2:55  2:26

3200

RZS  23.7

CALLI INT
097°

R-307

GVO

R-126

MQO

285°

hdg

2040-1
1366 (1400-1   ) 1366 (1400-1   )

2040-1

1
2

1
2

1
4

1
4

2040-1
1366 (1400-1   ) 1366 (1400-1   )

2040-1
S-8

TDZE674 674

   674
   674

RZS  23.7

CALLI INT

(IAF)

(9
.5
)

3
0
3
°

6
0
0
0

R-2
25

R
-1
2
6

11
7.5
 FL

W

Ch
an
 12

2

2803

RZS  12

DOWWN INT

C

3.00°

TCH 30

7.3 NM

3
0
6
°

1
2
6
°

4391

2045

714

5749

4528

4341

4237

3726

2856

1960

6593

(12)

 277°

6500

(11.7)

 277°

6000

R-
04

1

Rwy 8 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. 
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Procedure NA for arrival on RZS VORTAC 

on V27 and T261 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at GVO VORTAC 

VORTAC R-126 to ORCUT INT and hold.  

heading 285° and on GVO VORTAC R-307 and MQO 

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 6000 on 

S
W

-3,  15 M
A

Y
 2025  to  12 JU

N
 2025 S

W
-3

,  
15

 M
A

Y
 2

02
5 

 to
  1

2 
JU

N
 2

02
5


